Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Date

2021-541

2021-535

2021-549

2021-546

2021-548

2021-480

2021-550

2021-496

2021-552

2021-553

2021-566

2021-563

2021-560

2021-567

2021-561

2021-561

2021-557

2021-556

2021-487

2021-572

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Land Disturbance

Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

City
Commercial
City
Residential

County
Commercial

County
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

Addition - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

Remodel/ Renovation
- City R

New Construction -
County C

New Construction -
County C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

9/1/2021

8/27/2021

9/3/2021

9/2/2021

9/3/2021

8/5/2021

9/3/2021

8/11/2021

9/7/2021

9/7/2021

9/14/2021

9/13/2021

9/13/2021

9/14/2021

9/13/2021

9/13/2021

9/9/2021

9/9/2021

8/9/2021

9/16/2021

9/1/2021

9/2/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/7/2021

9/7/2021

9/8/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/14/2021

9/15/2021

9/15/2021

9/15/2021

9/15/2021

9/15/2021

9/15/2021

9/17/2021

$426,813.89

$88,427.20

$229,633.38

$246,422.53

$201,052.92

$220,000.00

$25,000.00

$1,680,508.80

$557,100.00

$359,945.14

$353,389.48

$370,787.78

$444,192.64

$247,762.22

$411,341.38

$94,563.60

$94,563.60

$264,995.38

$176,689.80

11983 HWY 127 N
799 Creekway Drive

653 LAWSON ROAD

112 Chestnut Ridge Lane

105 LAFAYETTE POINT

145 Highland Square
89 Myrtle Ave
2976 Peavine Rd.

5784 Plateau Rd

112 Chestnut Ridge Court
439 BEACHWOOD DR

255 FOX CREEK RD

1107 Open Range Road
44 Fern Place

675 Tennessee Stone Rd.
675 Tennessee Stone Rd.
59 Hickory Hill Ln

65 Hickory Hill Ln

39 Cree Drive

5018 Navajo Trail

$1,441.00

$416.00

$850.00

$901.00

$766.00

$820.00

$135.00

$4,022.00

$1,776.00

$1,240.00

$1,222.00

$1,273.00

$1,495.00

$904.00

$1,396.00

$50.00

$440.00

$440.00

$955.00

$691.00

JAMES HILL
JAMES / BONNIE HEMMERICH

DAVID KERLEY
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David
Kerley

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC

DAVID KERLEY
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David
Kerley

SIMMONS CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC.

Esmeralda Gonzalez

STUBBS CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LLC, John Stubbs

TROUTMAN PROPERTY
SOLUTIONS LLC, TIMOTHY
TROUTMAN

ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

MELTON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, Donnie Melton
DAVID KERLEY
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David
Kerley

Nicholas Lewis

SCHROCK BUILDERS, LLC,
SAMUEL SCHROCK

CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC.,
Tom Griffith

CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC.,
Tom Griffith

CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC.,
Tom Griffith

CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC.,
Tom Griffith

SOUTHEAST CONTRACTORS,
INC., William Milburn

SCHUBERT & QUALLS
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold
Qualls

3545

640

2301

2001

1639

20000

1000

39560

10000

2930

2907

3600

3224

2016

3074

3074

840

840

2122

1380



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Building Permit City New Construction - 9/10/2021 9/17/2021 $284,421.50 151 Homestead Drive $1,015.00 T & T HOMES LLC, TIM WYATT 2350
2021-559 ) ) .
Residential City R
2021-573 Building Permit City New Construction - 9/16/2021 9/20/2021 $361,765.53 53 Gardens View Dr $1,246.00 GARDENS CONSTRUCTION 2565
Residential City R LLC., JAMES WILSON
Building Permit City Addition - City R 9/15/2021 9/20/2021 $20,000.00 128 Jesse loop $110.00 Samterzo Construction, 0
2021-569 ) .
Residential Salvatore Terzo
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/20/2021 9/20/2021 $61,762.40 163 Deepwater Road $308.00 Darlene Mitchell 560
2021-574 ) )
Residential County R
2021-573 Land Disturbance City New Construction - 9/16/2021 9/20/2021 53 Gardens View Dr $50.00 GARDENS CONSTRUCTION 2565
Permit Residential City R LLC., JAMES WILSON
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/22/2021 9/22/2021 $283,074.82 145 Overlook Cove $1,012.00 Concept & Design Builders 2240
2021-578 ) . - -
Residential County R Corp, Michael Eicholtz
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/22/2021 9/22/2021 $203,512.45 213 Colby Circle $772.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, 1625
2021-575 ) . -
Residential County R Terry Phillips
Demolition Permit City Demolition - City R 9/23/2021 9/23/2021 $0.00 98 Vaughn Street $50.00 0
2021-579 . .
Residential
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/22/2021 9/23/2021 $201,809.55 139 Colby Circle $766.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, 1615
2021-577 ) . o
Residential County R Terry Phillips
2021-571 Building Permit City New Construction - 9/16/2021 9/23/2021 $208,406.88 2707 Cook Rd $787.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 1616
Residential City R LLC, Glenn Clark
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/22/2021 9/23/2021 $202,409.55 645 Colby Cir $769.00 BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, 1652
2021-576 ) . -
Residential County R Terry Phillips
Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation 8/9/2021 9/24/2021 $636,142.00 757 NORTH MAIN ST $1,934.00 SUMMIT GENERAL 1844
2021-485 Commercial - City C CONTRACTORS, INC., STEVE
CLARK
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/24/2021 9/24/2021 $222,454.78 111 BEACHWOOD DR $829.00 Beaty Construction, Darrell 1885
2021-581 . .
Residential County R Beaty
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/27/2021 9/27/2021 $375,957.00 1179 Milo Webb Rd $1,288.00 John Lapp 3300
2021-584 ) )
Residential County R
2021-589 Building Permit County New Construction - 9/28/2021 9/28/2021 $342,595.48 5056 Plateau Rd $1,189.00 SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS, 2732
Residential County R LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL
Land Disturbance City New Construction - 9/27/2021 9/29/2021 223 Blueberry Ridge Rd $50.00 SPENCER WALTON 2000
2021-585 . ) . )
Permit Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction - 9/27/2021 9/29/2021 $165,940.92 223 Blueberry Ridge Rd $658.00 SPENCER WALTON 2000
2021-585 . . .
Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction - 9/24/2021 9/29/2021 $234,860.44 2719 Cook Rd $865.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 1900
2021-582 ) . .
Residential City R LLC, Glenn Clark
2021-588 Building Permit County New Construction - 9/28/2021 9/30/2021 $212,180.60 505 Old Tanner Cemetary Rd. $799.00 SOUND STRUCTURES, INC., 1684
Residential County R JONATHAN WRIGHT
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/30/2021 9/30/2021 $323,165.46 151 Shadow Wood Lane $1,132.00 ISAAC GRAHAM 2554
2021-591 Residential County R CONSTRUCTION, ISAAC
GRAHAM
Building Permit County New Construction - 9/24/2021 3/18/2022 $199,281.84 1089 ESTATE LOOP TRL $760.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 1596
2021-583 ; )
Residential County R LLC, Glenn Clark
2021-586 Land Disturbance City New Construction - 9/27/2021 4/12/2022 224 Blueberry Ridge Rd $50.00 SPENCER WALTON 1308

Permit Residential City R



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Building Permit City New Construction - 9/27/2021 4/12/2022 $165,940.92 224 Blueberry Ridge Rd $658.00 SPENCER WALTON 1308
2021-586 Residential | City R




