Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2021-541	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/1/2021	9/1/2021	\$426,813.89	11983 HWY 127 N	\$1,441.00	JAMES HILL	3545
2021-535	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	8/27/2021	9/2/2021	\$88,427.20	799 Creekway Drive	\$416.00	JAMES / BONNIE HEMMERICH	640
2021-549	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/3/2021	9/3/2021	\$229,633.38	653 LAWSON ROAD	\$850.00	DAVID KERLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David Kerley	2301
2021-546	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/2/2021	9/3/2021	\$246,422.53	112 Chestnut Ridge Lane	\$901.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC	2001
2021-548	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/3/2021	9/3/2021	\$201,052.92	105 LAFAYETTE POINT	\$766.00	DAVID KERLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David Kerley	1639
2021-480	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	8/5/2021	9/3/2021	\$220,000.00	145 Highland Square	\$820.00	SIMMONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.	20000
2021-550	Building Permit	City Residential	Remodel/ Renovation - City R	9/3/2021	9/3/2021	\$25,000.00	89 Myrtle Ave	\$135.00	Esmeralda Gonzalez	1000
2021-496	Building Permit	County Commercial	New Construction - County C	8/11/2021	9/7/2021	\$1,680,508.80	2976 Peavine Rd.	\$4,022.00	STUBBS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC, John Stubbs	39560
2021-552	Building Permit	County Commercial	New Construction - County C	9/7/2021	9/7/2021	\$557,100.00	5784 Plateau Rd	\$1,776.00	TROUTMAN PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC, TIMOTHY TROUTMAN	10000
2021-553	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/7/2021	9/8/2021	\$359,945.14	112 Chestnut Ridge Court	\$1,240.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	2930
2021-566	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/14/2021	9/14/2021	\$353,389.48	439 BEACHWOOD DR	\$1,222.00	MELTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Donnie Melton	2907
2021-563	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/13/2021	9/14/2021	\$370,787.78	255 FOX CREEK RD	\$1,273.00	DAVID KERLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David Kerley	3600
2021-560	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/13/2021	9/14/2021	\$444,192.64	1107 Open Range Road	\$1,495.00	Nicholas Lewis	3224
2021-567	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/14/2021	9/15/2021	\$247,762.22	44 Fern Place	\$904.00	SCHROCK BUILDERS, LLC, SAMUEL SCHROCK	2016
2021-561	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/13/2021	9/15/2021	\$411,341.38	675 Tennessee Stone Rd.	\$1,396.00	CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC., Tom Griffith	3074
2021-561	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/13/2021	9/15/2021		675 Tennessee Stone Rd.	\$50.00	CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC., Tom Griffith	3074
2021-557	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/9/2021	9/15/2021	\$94,563.60	59 Hickory Hill Ln	\$440.00	CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC., Tom Griffith	840
2021-556	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/9/2021	9/15/2021	\$94,563.60	65 Hickory Hill Ln	\$440.00	CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC., Tom Griffith	840
2021-487	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	8/9/2021	9/15/2021	\$264,995.38	39 Cree Drive	\$955.00	SOUTHEAST CONTRACTORS, INC., William Milburn	2122
2021-572	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/16/2021	9/17/2021	\$176,689.80	5018 Navajo Trail	\$691.00	SCHUBERT & QUALLS CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold Qualls	1380

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2021-559	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/10/2021	9/17/2021	\$284,421.50	151 Homestead Drive	\$1,015.00	T & T HOMES LLC, TIM WYATT	2350
2021-573	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/16/2021	9/20/2021	\$361,765.53	53 Gardens View Dr	\$1,246.00	GARDENS CONSTRUCTION LLC., JAMES WILSON	2565
2021-569	Building Permit	City Residential	Addition - City R	9/15/2021	9/20/2021	\$20,000.00	128 Jesse loop	\$110.00	Samterzo Construction, Salvatore Terzo	0
2021-574	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/20/2021	9/20/2021	\$61,762.40	163 Deepwater Road	\$308.00	Darlene MItchell	560
2021-573	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/16/2021	9/20/2021		53 Gardens View Dr	\$50.00	GARDENS CONSTRUCTION LLC., JAMES WILSON	2565
2021-578	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/22/2021	9/22/2021	\$283,074.82	145 Overlook Cove	\$1,012.00	Concept & Design Builders Corp, Michael Eicholtz	2240
2021-575	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/22/2021	9/22/2021	\$203,512.45	213 Colby Circle	\$772.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1625
2021-579	Demolition Permit	City Residential	Demolition - City R	9/23/2021	9/23/2021	\$0.00	98 Vaughn Street	\$50.00		0
2021-577	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/22/2021	9/23/2021	\$201,809.55	139 Colby Circle	\$766.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1615
2021-571	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/16/2021	9/23/2021	\$208,406.88	2707 Cook Rd	\$787.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1616
2021-576	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/22/2021	9/23/2021	\$202,409.55	645 Colby Cir	\$769.00	BETTER BUILT CONTRACTORS, Terry Phillips	1652
2021-485	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	8/9/2021	9/24/2021	\$636,142.00	757 NORTH MAIN ST	\$1,934.00	SUMMIT GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC., STEVE CLARK	1844
2021-581	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/24/2021	9/24/2021	\$222,454.78	111 BEACHWOOD DR	\$829.00	Beaty Construction, Darrell Beaty	1885
2021-584	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/27/2021	9/27/2021	\$375,957.00	1179 Milo Webb Rd	\$1,288.00	John Lapp	3300
2021-589	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/28/2021	9/28/2021	\$342,595.48	5056 Plateau Rd	\$1,189.00	SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS, LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL	2732
2021-585	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/27/2021	9/29/2021		223 Blueberry Ridge Rd	\$50.00	SPENCER WALTON	2000
2021-585	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/27/2021	9/29/2021	\$165,940.92	223 Blueberry Ridge Rd	\$658.00	SPENCER WALTON	2000
2021-582	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/24/2021	9/29/2021	\$234,860.44	2719 Cook Rd	\$865.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1900
2021-588	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/28/2021	9/30/2021	\$212,180.60	505 Old Tanner Cemetary Rd.	\$799.00	SOUND STRUCTURES, INC., JONATHAN WRIGHT	1684
2021-591	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/30/2021	9/30/2021	\$323,165.46	151 Shadow Wood Lane	\$1,132.00	ISAAC GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION, ISAAC GRAHAM	2554
2021-583	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	9/24/2021	3/18/2022	\$199,281.84	1089 ESTATE LOOP TRL	\$760.00	CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, LLC, Glenn Clark	1596
2021-586	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	9/27/2021	4/12/2022		224 Blueberry Ridge Rd	\$50.00	SPENCER WALTON	1308

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2021-586	Building Permit	,	New Construction - City R	9/27/2021	4/12/2022	\$165,940.92	224 Blueberry Ridge Rd	\$658.00	SPENCER WALTON	1308
Total Fee Count: 43				Total Valuation: \$11,198,871.8			\$38,330.00			